City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:

For:

6100011726

July 29, 2019

Annual Contract for XPSTORM
Software & XPERTCARE

KM

Sole Source

Item

Description

Estimated
Quantity

Innovyze, Inc.

6720 SW Macadam Avenue
Suite 150

Portland, OR 97219
888-554-5022

Annual InfoCare Renewal for
XPSTORM Complete LAN
Bundle Serial #66-1131
Term: 8/31/2019 - 8/30/2020

Annual InfoCare Renewal for
XPSTORM Complete LAN
Bundle Serial #66-1131
Term: 8/31/2020 - 8/30/2021

Annual InfoCare Renewal for
XPSTORM Complete LAN
Bundle Serial #66-1131
Term: 8/31/2021 - 8/30/2022

Annual InfoCare Renewal for
XPSTORM Complete LAN
Bundle Serial #66-1131
Term: 8/31/2022 - 8/30/2023

Annual InfoCare Renewal for
XPSTORM Complete LAN
Bundle Serial #66-1131
Term: 8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024

Estimated Award

$14,180.00

$14,605.40

$15,043.56

$15,494.87

$15,959.71

$75,283.54

Total Award

$75,283.54
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