

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: July 29, 2019 For: Annual Contract for XPSTORM Software & XPERTCARE 6100011726		KM	Sole Source Innovyze, Inc. 6720 SW Macadam Avenue Suite 150 Portland, OR 97219 888-554-5022
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
1	Annual InfoCare Renewal for XPSTORM Complete LAN Bundle Serial #66-1131 Term: 8/31/2019 - 8/30/2020	1	\$14,180.00
2	Annual InfoCare Renewal for XPSTORM Complete LAN Bundle Serial #66-1131 Term: 8/31/2020 - 8/30/2021	1	\$14,605.40
3	Annual InfoCare Renewal for XPSTORM Complete LAN Bundle Serial #66-1131 Term: 8/31/2021 - 8/30/2022	1	\$15,043.56
4	Annual InfoCare Renewal for XPSTORM Complete LAN Bundle Serial #66-1131 Term: 8/31/2022 - 8/30/2023	1	\$15,494.87
5	Annual InfoCare Renewal for XPSTORM Complete LAN Bundle Serial #66-1131 Term: 8/31/2023 - 8/30/2024	1	\$15,959.71
	Estimated Award		\$75,283.54
	Total Award		\$75,283.54